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­­­­­­­­­­ Forwarded message ­­­­­­­­­­
From: Lorraine Hall <lkhall@cnu.edu>
Date: Wed, Aug 3, 2011 at 2:01 PM
Subject: Getting Started Week New Faculty Orientation schedule of events
To: Mary Sellen <mary.sellen@cnu.edu>, Lisa Duncan Raines <duncanl@cnu.edu>, Lorraine Westphal <lwestpha@cnu.edu>, "Dr. Jean Filetti"
<filetti@cnu.edu>, Anne Pascucci <anne.pascucci@cnu.edu>, Nicole Guajardo <nguajard@cnu.edu>, William Ritchey <bill.ritchey@cnu.edu>
Cc: Shannon Phillips <shannon.phillips@cnu.edu>, Laura Deiulio <ldeiulio@cnu.edu>

Mary, Lisa, Lori, Jean, Anne, Nicole and Bill,
Thank you all for agreeing to speak with new faculty during Getting Started Week.  I have attached the most recent copy of the Getting Started
Week schedule of events as well as the New Faculty Orientation schedule. 
 
Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.
Thank you.
Lorraine
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